
Mauao Ocean Hoe Series 2019 

Race 1 Results 

18 May 2019 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#          Name/City           Age               Division                Div. Pl. Sex Sex Pl. 

    1     55:49   10.75      15  Michael Rogerson TWS          0  W1 10km - Master Men                      1    M     1 

    2     56:49   10.56       8  Kacey Ngataki Manukau         0  V1 10km - Open Men (Rudderless)           1    M     2 

    3     56:56   10.54      56  Carmen Holder, Tarawera       0  W6 10km - Novice Mixed                    1    M     3 

    4     57:37   10.41      25  Tumanako TWS                  0  W6 10km - Junior 19 Men                   1    M     4 

    5     59:48   10.03      24  Panerua TWS                   0  W6 10km - Junior 19 Women                 1    F     1 

    6   1:00:14    9.96       3  Tinikai Rolleston Hoe Aroha   0  V1 10km - Master Men (Rudderless)         1    M     5 

    7   1:00:27    9.92      50  Mike Weiss, Taniwha           0  W1 10km - Snr Master Men                  1    M     6 

    8   1:00:41    9.89       1  Craig Fenwick Hei Matau       0  V1 10km - Master Men (Rudderless)         2    M     7 

    9   1:01:16    9.79      45  Paora McGrath, Turangawaewae  0  W1 10km - Master Men                      2    M     8 

   10   1:01:22    9.78      55  Martin Hueller                0  V1 10km - Snr Master Men (Rudderless)     1    M     9 

   11   1:01:34    9.75      54  Noah Braden, TMOCC            0  W2 10km - Open Men                        1    M    10 

   12   1:02:03    9.67       5  Rich Thomson TMOCC            0  V1 10km - Master Men (Rudderless)         3    M    11 

   13   1:03:18    9.48      26  Kaha Mixed TMOCC              0  W6 10km - Novice Mixed                    2         0 

   14   1:03:22    9.47      20  Michael Roberts TWS           0  W1 10km - Snr Master Men                  2    M    12 

   15   1:04:12    9.34      14  Ray Timihou Hei Matau         0  V1 10km - Snr Master Men (Rudderless)     2    M    13 

   16   1:04:29    9.30       6  Lynora Hati Tarawera          0  V1 10km - Master Women (Rudderless)       1    F     2 

   17   1:04:44    9.27       4  Tom Rika Hei Matau            0  V1 10km - Master Men (Rudderless)         4    M    14 

   18   1:05:06    9.22      18  Matthew Lees Ruamata          0  W1 10km - Snr Master Men                  3    M    15 

   19   1:06:20    9.05      17  Sean Keaney Ruamata           0  W1 10km - Snr Master Men                  4    M    16 

   20   1:06:26    9.03      51  Junior Wharekura, Hoe Aroha   0  W2 10km - Open Mixed                      1    M    17 

   21   1:06:29    9.02      47  Autahi Leonard, Hei Matau     0  V1 10km - Open Men (Rudderless)           2    M    18 

   22   1:06:31    9.02      12  Makayla Timoti Hei Matau      0  V1 10km - Open Women (Rudderless)         1    F     3 

   23   1:06:32    9.02      28  Te Atarau Whaingaroa          0  W6 10km - Novice Women                    1    F     4 

   24   1:06:56    8.96      19  Dell Raerino Ruamata          0  W1 10km - Snr Master Men                  5    M    19 

   25   1:06:57    8.96      21  Alisa Prendergast Ruamata     0  W1 10km - Snr Master Women                1    F     5 

   26   1:07:06    8.94      16  JB Ioaba Taupo Waka Ama       0  W1 10km - Open Men                        1    M    20 

   27   1:07:34    8.88      10  Katarina Haverkamp Hei Matau  0  V1 10km - Open Women (Rudderless)         2    F     6 

   28   1:07:54    8.84      46  Patrick Emery, Hei Matau      0  V1 10km - Open Men (Rudderless)           3    M    21 

   29   1:10:02    8.57      49  TK Ngataki, Te Pou Herenga    0  V1 10km - Open Men (Rudderless)           4    M    22 

   30   1:10:36    8.50      48  Peter Caddiga, Turangawaewae  0  V1 10km - Snr Master Men (Rudderless)     3    M    23 

   31   1:10:42    8.49      11  Ngawai Ormsby Hoe Aroha       0  V1 10km - Open Women (Rudderless)         3    F     7 



   32   1:10:47    8.48      53  Andrea Hill, Hoe Aroha        0  W2 10km - Master Mixed                    1    F     8 

   33   1:14:00    8.11      52  Mereana Moana, TMOCC          0  W2 10km - Open Women                      1    F     9 

   34   1:14:54    8.01      13  Angela Hobson Tamaki          0  V1 10km - Open Women (Rudderless)         4    F    10 

 

Division: V1 10km - Master Men (Rudderless) 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#          Name/City           Age  

    1   1:00:14    9.96       3  Tinikai Rolleston Hoe Aroha   0 

    2   1:00:41    9.89       1  Craig Fenwick Hei Matau       0 

    3   1:02:03    9.67       5  Rich Thomson TMOCC            0 

    4   1:04:44    9.27       4  Tom Rika Hei Matau            0 

 

Division: V1 10km - Master Women (Rudderless) 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#          Name/City           Age  

    1   1:04:29    9.30       6  Lynora Hati Tarawera          0 

 

Division: V1 10km - Open Men (Rudderless) 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#          Name/City           Age  

    1     56:49   10.56       8  Kacey Ngataki Manukau         0 

    2   1:06:29    9.02      47  Autahi Leonard, Hei Matau     0 

    3   1:07:54    8.84      46  Patrick Emery, Hei Matau      0 

    4   1:10:02    8.57      49  TK Ngataki, Te Pou Herenga    0 

 

Division: V1 10km - Open Women (Rudderless) 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#          Name/City           Age  

    1   1:06:31    9.02      12  Makayla Timoti Hei Matau      0 

    2   1:07:34    8.88      10  Katarina Haverkamp Hei Matau  0 



    3   1:10:42    8.49      11  Ngawai Ormsby Hoe Aroha       0 

    4   1:14:54    8.01      13  Angela Hobson Tamaki          0 

 

Division: V1 10km - Snr Master Men (Rudderless) 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#          Name/City           Age  

    1   1:01:22    9.78      55  Martin Hueller                0 

    2   1:04:12    9.34      14  Ray Timihou Hei Matau         0 

    3   1:10:36    8.50      48  Peter Caddiga, Turangawaewae  0 

 

Division: W1 10km - Master Men 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#          Name/City           Age  

    1     55:49   10.75      15  Michael Rogerson TWS          0 

    2   1:01:16    9.79      45  Paora McGrath, Turangawaewae  0 

 

Division: W1 10km - Open Men 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#          Name/City           Age  

    1   1:07:06    8.94      16  JB Ioaba Taupo Waka Ama       0 

 

Division: W1 10km - Snr Master Men 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#          Name/City           Age  

    1   1:00:27    9.92      50  Mike Weiss, Taniwha           0 

    2   1:03:22    9.47      20  Michael Roberts TWS           0 

    3   1:05:06    9.22      18  Matthew Lees Ruamata          0 

    4   1:06:20    9.05      17  Sean Keaney Ruamata           0 

    5   1:06:56    8.96      19  Dell Raerino Ruamata          0 

 



Division: W1 10km - Snr Master Women 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#          Name/City           Age  

    1   1:06:57    8.96      21  Alisa Prendergast Ruamata     0 

 

Division: W2 10km - Master Mixed 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#          Name/City           Age  

    1   1:10:47    8.48      53  Andrea Hill, Hoe Aroha        0 

 

Division: W2 10km - Open Men 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#          Name/City           Age  

    1   1:01:34    9.75      54  Noah Braden, TMOCC            0 

 

Division: W2 10km - Open Mixed 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#          Name/City           Age  

    1   1:06:26    9.03      51  Junior Wharekura, Hoe Aroha   0 

 

Division: W2 10km - Open Women 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#          Name/City           Age  

    1   1:14:00    8.11      52  Mereana Moana, TMOCC          0 

 

Division: W6 10km - Junior 19 Men 



Place    Time     Speed    Bib#          Name/City           Age  

    1     57:37   10.41      25  Tumanako TWS                  0 

 

Division: W6 10km - Junior 19 Women 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#          Name/City           Age  

    1     59:48   10.03      24  Panerua TWS                   0 

 

Division: W6 10km - Novice Mixed 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#          Name/City           Age  

    1     56:56   10.54      56  Carmen Holder, Tarawera       0 

    2   1:03:18    9.48      26  Kaha Mixed TMOCC              0 

 

Division: W6 10km - Novice Women 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#          Name/City           Age  

    1   1:06:32    9.02      28  Te Atarau Whaingaroa          0 

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for iPad 

from Stevens Creek Software 

 

http://www.stevenscreek.com/

